Office
SUPERVISOR
CLERK
TRUSTEE
TREASURER
TRUSTEE

Paradise Township 2024 General Election

Term
4 Year Term
4 Year Term
4 Year Term
4 Year Term
4 Year Term

Name
Rob Lajko
Lisa K Gulliver
Jennifer Graham
Anne E. Smith
Jeff Wallace

Party
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

No Party Affiliation

GRAND TRAVE

Address
1298 Sparling Rd.
5820 Voice Rd.
3600 Walton Rd.
7435 Blackman Rd.
1348 Nightingale Ln

Kingsley ~ Ml
Kingsley Ml
Kingsley ~ Ml
Kingsley Ml
Kingsley Ml
C ounty Clerk

49649
49649
49649
49649
49649

Email
ROBLAJKO@GMAIL.COM
GULLIVER@CHARTERMI.NET
JENNIFER@GFA.TC
ANNESMITH3220@GMAIL.COM

Phone
231-944-8977
231-590-6673
231-313-4861
231-499-3909
989-277-9472
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